
o
1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT N
1 2Nou , N T/ Moos ICAl son No. M6HAS4 HLu. No. TFiiUTL cT No. vi appier.s

.

3 2/12/86 RGI-84-4316.Iss' SLO ev
7. ApulNisTL HLo tiv (1/.ener en.m Jeean of

CODE!

US Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME APeO ADORLSS OF CON T H Ac T OR (No.. .rreet. townty. asete end zip Code) y) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC4T At loN rev.
Thompson Engineering Testing, Inc.
Attn: Mr. David F. Payne, Sr*
3707 Cottage Hill Road gs. DATLD ($M / TAM J JJ

i Mobile, A1. 36609
n oA. Moo.. .cA flou or coni n AC Teoa aNO.

X NRC-28-84-431
_

,

CODE sou. UA1LO tsL& lTAM I3I
|FAC4LITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The obove numbered solicitation is emended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offerstended. is en tendef. is not e

Offore must actnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the bout end deto specif sed in the solecitetion or es emended, by one of the following methods
(e) By comple*'ng liams 8 and 15. and returning

cooies of the emendment: (b) By ackneledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the o*f

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS FRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULsubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whicft includes a reference to the solecitetson and amendment numbers. FAILunt OF YOUR ACKNOWLED4
IN F1 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this emendment you desire to change en offer siroedy submitted such change may be made by seleg em
letter.prcvedad each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation end this amendment, and is receive 1 preor to the openerg hout and date sp, r e

12. ACCOUNTING APv0 APPROPHIAT EON DAT A (J/ ree=& red)
ecifest

B&R No. 91-19-30-05-3 0-8361

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

^ Mc$"g,"g,f,0gcy pgg NasVANT TO. repeew e cnornys THE CHANGos stT mn TH en nLM se anL MAct IN 1VI
HL con-

6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (sucA e. tAmoree#Proprierleg deer, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PUH5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(td, . Im perlat off'he
C. THIS SUPP

LLMENTAL AGMELMLNT 46 LNTLHED tN TO PUNSUANT TO AUTHOHliV Of a
X Mutual Agreement of Parties

'

O. C T HLR (0peetty type of needt/nentsoon and en thartry|
~

E. lMPORTANT: Contractor O i, nOi. x i. r.aui,eo io.i n ini oocumeni ano r.iurn - 2 co,,,, ,, ,n i,so;,, ,,,ic .
Te'i>tscnief EON OF av outNTiuOOsf scATsON uOr, ua s, vere.are. se.umt. uanaus.euaouers.nia irm<< . wear mener-s~ f.~isu

.o

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from
i

Februa ry 13, 1986 through March 31, 1986.
no additional cost to the Government.

This extension is accomplished at
accomplished: Accordingly, the following revision is

1. Article II - Period of Performance - ts deleted in its entirety ahd the
following new Article 11 is inserted in lieu thereof:

U6031U03U5 060303
PDR CONTR
NRC-28-04-431 PDn

g,.,. e, eel ...In, en .,m. e.. so.ons... e, in. . u t ,eN,... io n . A e, i A. e. ... ees,e aa.a..e, ..m.ms . .n.ed .a. ia f on e.me
15A. NAME AteO T4 TLE OF &l4NL A (Type er artatJ
@ u3 # h uenotA 16A. N AML AND T 4 iLL OF CONI 84 AC i et*4 08 F ICL 84 (Type or preaft

Oifile"Ififf Y * f,$fyptjgg L Paul J. Edgeworth
_ 69. NTMACTO /OF AOR 46c.DAltbhaNtb 168. fNi'i [3 STATE j tHtCA

Afh[n;4hde,
160. O A TL SH. Nil

7.t ,_e . ,m.c.e.,,..., -

&#4 -
>A o ht,

NSN F84041199 4070
PMEVIOUS EDITION UNU$ASLE 10.gos '

STANDARD FOW 30 (MEV. lo s s
I _ _ Da m a w h N



. _ , _. . - - . . _ _

:. . e
,

Modificatien No. 3
| Contract N2. NRC-28-84-431 |Page 2 of 2
! -

I
,

" Article II - Period of Performance
i

The period of performance under this contract commences February 13,
1984 and continues through March 31, 1986."

l

|

! All other terms and conditions set forth under this contract remain unchanged.
i

!

l

t

!
)

i

I

|-

:

! t

|

,

i

,

!

i

-

;.

:

!

t
I

h

I

!

!
!

.

t

;

i

I

!
,

!
r

f,


